2 PLACES

g

W~ R WRN =

DESCRIPTION

Screw, Socket Head Cap #4-40 x 1/2"
Gasket, Enclosure

Enclosure

Clamp, Strain Relief

Screw, Socket Head Cap #6-32 x 1/2"
Pulley, Small

GO-Ring

Screw, Hex Cap #4-40 unc 2A x 1/4" LG
Bracket, Mounting

Assembly, Pulley

Sensor, Speed

Strain RelieffGrommet

Screw, Phillips Pan Head #6-32 x 1/4"
Washer, Lock, Internal #6

Motor, Electric

Tach Assembly

Screw, Metric Machine M2.6 x 6.0 mm
Tie, Cable

®

MOTOR/TACH ASSEMBLY 1-40 oz/min.
REPLACEMENT FARTS

063-0172-527

RAVEN PART#
311-0068-007
106-0159-576
106-0159-577
107-0171-470
311-0068-025
107-0171-639
218-0013-121
311-0068-003
107-0171-775
063-0172-761
063-0172-351
107-0171-478
311-0004-005
313-3000-007
416-0000-038
063-0172-935
311-0070-004
435-1000-002

4 BLACK WIRE

2 PLACES 22

POSITIVE TERMINAL
RED MIRE

~— NEGATIVE TERMINAL

054-0159-295



